Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
PRODUCT DATA
Tygabolt® Flush Head Sleeve Anchor - Zinc Yellow
21
06
16
1D
S
Disclaimer: While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees, disclaim
any and all liability to any person in respect of anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted to be done in reliance upon the whole or any part of this document.
MTH88YM
Page 1 of 2
The Tygaboltt® is a pre-assembled single unit wedge-type anchors used in solid
concrete applications. Fixing is achieved by controlled torquing of the head which
draws the cone section up into the sleeve, thereby expanding it outward and
forcing the Tygabolt® against the sidewall of the pre-drilled hole.
Material ISO Property Class 8.8
Finish Zinc Yellow Passivate
Applications
•	Hand rail fastening
•	Form-work support fastening
•	Mechanical, electrical and pipe bracket fastening
Part QFind Diam Length Pack Qty
 (mm) (mm)
MTH88YM080045 MTH108 8 45 100
MTH88YM080070 MTH109 8 70 50
MTH88YM080090 MTH110 8 90 50
MTH88YM100045 MTH111 10 45 50
MTH88YM100055 MTH112 10 55 50
MTH88YM100065 MTH113 10 65 50
MTH88YM100080 MTH114 10 80 50
MTH88YM100100 MTH115 10 100 25
MTH88YM120065 MTH116 12 65 25
MTH88YM120080 MTH117 12 80 25
MTH88YM120105 MTH118 12 105 25
MTH88YM160075 MTH119 16 75 20
MTH88YM160110 MTH120 16 110 10
•	 Suitable for light to medium duty
loads
•	 Quick and easy to install
•	 Immediate loading is possible